REGEN SERIES® BURNER
... Answer to the continued need for "Energy Conservation"
Winner of
FLCTD Competition
for Waste Heat Recovery
by UNIDO.
 Technology Vetted
by BEE, CII, GEF

inlet
DN
AIR
inlet
DN
AIR
DUCT
DN
FUME
DUCT
DN
APPROX
FLAME
LENGHT
mm
REGEN500 500 50 550 1007 25 150 150 200 1500
REGEN1000 1000 100 1100 2015 40 200 200 250 2000
REGEN1500 1500 150 1650 3022 40 250 250 300 2600
REGEN2000 2000 200 2200 4030 50 250 250 300 3400
REGEN2500 2500 250 2750 5037 65 350 350 400 4000
REGEN3000 3000 300 3300 6045 65 350 350 400 4300
REGEN4500 4500 450 4950 9067 80 450 450 500 5200
REGEN6000 6000 600 6600 12090 100 450 450 500 6000
BLOCK
DIA.
mm
FURNACE